
簡歷 

1988年出生的澳洲藝術家，現居並工作於拜倫灣，澳洲。 

對Hannah Carrick來說，創作和使用雙手的過程能產生一種治癒感和孤獨感。繪畫和色彩是她
的療法，是處在黑暗時期的逃避。她將其作品視為小小的陽光窗戶，充滿懷舊和靈感。 

學歷  

2011-2013    CATC 設計學院，布里斯本，澳洲 

個展 

2023    A One Nighter，Yeah Nice 畫廊，拜倫灣，澳洲 

2022    After Dark，Rainbow Studios，雪梨，澳洲 

2021    Holiday，Yeah Nice 畫廊，拜倫灣，澳洲 

2018    Hotel Paradiso，Jardan家具，雪梨，澳洲 

2016    Blooming，Saint Cloche畫廊，雪梨，澳洲 

線上展覽 

2025      無題，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

2024      無題，Hake House畫廊，雪梨，澳洲 

              Nude，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

              Night Moves，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

2023      Golden Wings，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

              無題，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

2022      無題，1st Dibs公司，紐約市，紐約州 

              Where I Land，hannahcarrick.com 

2021      Heroine，hannahcarrick.com 

聯展 

2025    微光停駐之時，大雋藝術，臺中，臺灣 

            ART Central，大雋藝術，中環海濱，香港  

2024    Echoes Of Being，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

H A N N A H  C A R R I C K  

http://hannahcarrick.com


            Fondations，Cohle 畫廊，巴黎，法國 

 2023   Apeiron，Tappan Collective，洛杉磯，加利福尼亞州 

媒體報導 

2022     《Hunter & Folk》網路雜誌 - Leif 與 Hannah Carrick 合作 

            《Russh》時尚雜誌 - Merci Maison 藝術家駐村訪問 

              Merci Maison家居店 - 藝術家駐村計畫  

2021       Bassike - Artikel 

            《Hunter & Folk》網路雜誌 

2020     《Vogue》澳洲版 - 與 Vida Glow 合作 

            《Vogue》澳洲版 - VOSN （Vogue線上購物之夜） 

              Worn For Good平台 

            《Bed Threads》雜誌 - Home Tour - 訪談 

2018      Jardan家俱出版物 - The Good Life 2018 

           《哈潑時尚》雜誌 

              Homes To Love平台 

2017      Chronicles Of Her媒體平台 

              Yen 2017  

           《澳洲美食旅人》雜誌 

合作 

2022       Bassike - Artikel品牌 

              Leif品牌 

2020       Bed Threads家居品牌 

2017       Bravado Universal Music 

2016       Bravado Universal Music 

駐村 

2019       聖塔芭芭拉，加利福尼亞州 



Hannah Carrick 

Born in 1988, an Australian artist who lives and works in Byron Bay. 

For Hannah Carrick, the process of creating and using my hands generates a sense of healing and 

solitude. Painting and colour is her therapy - an escapism during darker times. She sees her works as 

little windows of sunshine, nostalgia and inspiration.  

Education  

2011-2013    CATC Design Collage, Brisbane, AU  

Solo Exhibitions  

2023    A One Nighter, Yeah Nice Gallery, Byron Bay, AU  

2022    After Dark, Rainbow Studios, Sydney, AU 

2021    Holiday, Yeah Nice Gallery, Byron Bay, AU 

2018    Hotel Paradiso, Jardan, Sydney, AU 

2016    Blooming, Saint Cloche, Sydney, AU  

Online Exhibitions  

2025    Untitled, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

2024    Untitled, Hake House, Sydney, NSW, AU 

2024    Nude, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA 

2024    Night Moves, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

2023    Golden Wings, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

2023    Untitled, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

2022    Untitled, 1st Dibs, NYC 

2022    Where I Land, hannahcarrick.com 

2021    Heroine, hannahcarrick.com  

Group Exhibitions 

2025    If the Light Lingers, Three-person Exhibition, Rich Art Gallery, Taichung, Taiwan 

           ART Central, Rich Art Gallery, Central Harbourfront , Hong Kong 



2024    Echoes Of Being, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

            Fondations, Cohle Gallery, Paris, France 

2023    Apeiron, Tappan Collective, Los Angeles, CA  

Press & Features 

2022    Hunter & Folk - Leif x Hannah Carrick Collaboration  

            Russh - Merci Maison Artist Residence Feature  

            Merci Maison Artist Residence Program 

2021    Bassike - Artikel  

            Hunter & Folk - Journal 

2020    Partnership with Vida Glow - by Vogue Australia   

            Vogue Australia - VOSN 

            Worn For Good - Stories 

            Bed Threads - Home Tour - Interview 

2018    Jardan - The Good Life 2018  

            Harper’s Bazaar 

            Homes To Love 

2017    Chronicles Of Her 

            Yen 2017 

            Gourmet Traveller  

Collaborations 

2022    Bassike 

            Leif 

2020    Bed Threads 

2017    Bravado Universal Music, AU 

2016    Bravado Universal Music, AU 

Residencies 

2019    Santa Barbara, California, CA 


